t
r
u
m
p
e
t
ERGhospitality

Cherry and Oak wood species each have 4 stain finishes. Finishes listed
on page 156. For color examples refer to "Color Selections" brochure. For
actual color samples, please call ERG Customer Service.
For Additional Table Stain Information and Colors:
See specifications on page 156.
Special Edge Note:  Square tables using PVC T-edge will have a 2"
radius on all corners. When ganging or butting tables together, ERG
recommends using 3mm flat edge, self edge or flat wood edge.
144 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory - For Shipping See Page 6
TRUMPET  | CAFE
CAST TRUMPET BASE
ROUND
trumpet | CAFE | ROUND
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP LAMINATE TOP RESIN EDGE
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9 GRP10 GRP11 GRP12
HTRM24D 24" Dia. 61 17" 520 529 554 588 668 689 731 1469 2125 1258 1754 2365
HTRM30D 30" Dia. 72 17" 539 549 580 621 719 744 796 1552 2221 1274 1773 2386
HTRM36D 36" Dia. 82 22" 583 595 630 676 787 816 875 1691 2411 1349 1883 2538
HTRM42D 42" Dia. 116 22" 588 600 636 685 800 831 891 1712 2436 1354 1888 2544
HTRM48D 48" Dia. 130 22" 729 743 783 837 965 999 1067 2093 3001 1623 2298 3122
SQUARE
trumpeT | CAFE | SQUARE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP LAMINATE TOP RESIN EDGE
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9 GRP10 GRP11 GRP12
HTRM24S 24" Sq. 76 17" 525 534 561 596 681 704 748 1491 2150 1261 1759 2371
HTRM2430S 24x30 Sq. 81 17" 530 539 567 605 695 718 765 1513 2175 1265 1764 2376
HTRM30S 30" Sq. 90 17" 569 580 611 652 750 775 827 1629 2340 1336 1869 2522
HTRM36S 36" Sq. 103 22" 583 595 630 676 787 816 875 1691 2411 1349 1883 2538
HTRM42S 42" Sq. 145 28" 734 748 790 846 979 1014 1084 2115 3026 1628 2303 3128
trumpet| HI-BOY
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP LAMINATE TOP RESIN EDGE
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9 GRP10 GRP11 GRP12
HTRMH24D 24" Dia. 80 22" 705 713 739 772 853 874 916 1931 2841 1625 2327 3180
HTRMH30D 30" Dia. 90 22" 723 734 765 806 904 929 981 2014 2937 1644 2346 3201
HTRMH36D 36" Dia. 181 22" 865 876 911 958 1069 1098 1156 2395 3502 1913 2756 3780
ROUND